
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

COACH'S 
201 ANN ST, HARTFORD 

LCA.7047 

 

HAS PAID A FINE OF $1,000.00 AND HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 

OCTOBER 11, 2011  
  

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  

 the following statutes or regulations:  
  

 

§30-93    Containers to be sealed 

§30-6-A35(g)  Labels, Labeling, Substitute alcohol 

§30-6-A23(a)(1)  Sanitation 

§30-62a   Consumer bars 

§30-6-A24b(b)(3) Restrictions on drink promotions 

 


